Process (including 
rates, spread, 
effective date, 
interest rate cap and 
floor etc). 

 Not applicable 

Day count basis  Any interest, commission or fee accruing under a Transaction Document will 
accrue from day to day and is calculated on the basis of 365 (three hundred and 
sixty five) days’ year or where the year is a leap year a 366 (three hundred and 
sixty six) days’ year, and the actual number of days elapsed. (Actual/Actual) 

Interest on 
Application Money 

 Interest at the Coupon Rate from the date of realization of subscription money 
upto one day prior to the Deemed Date of Allotment. Such interest is payable